*HOCKE 4 !

Welcome to Maine
Girls 19U Tier2

Fees must be received prior to your first game:

Amount: $2100/team (plus fee if paying with cc)

Made Payable: Please use the below SE link to pay for your teams

Sports Engine link for payment: https://meaha.sportngin.com/register/form/395482275

Tournament Director: Jenn Dorsey (jdorsey04@gmail.com) / 207-310-1870

Site Director: Robbie Berube rberube@auburnmaine.gov) / 207-577-8298

Rinks: https://www.norwaysavingsbankarena.com//. 985 Turner Street. Auburn, Me 04210

Hotel Information:

Hotel Name Address Phone Number
Hampton Inn Lewiston-Auburn 15 Lincoln St. Lewiston, ME 04240 207.344.1002
Residence Inn Auburn 670 Turner St, Auburn, ME 04210 207.841.7503
Hilton Garden Inn 14 Great Falls Plaza, Auburn, ME 04210 207.784.4433

Discipline Committee: The MEAHA committee consists of the following members and will be
available as needed.

Chandler Buie, Dylan Michaud, Bill Surran, Jacob Strong

Coaches Meeting Information: The mandatory coaches meeting will be conducted via Zoom on
Wednesday November 5th at 7:30pm. Please make sure the Head Coach and/or Parent
Representative make themselves available. Failure to attend will result in a one-game suspension for
the Head Coach.

https://usahockey.zoom.us/j/93769251795




Meeting ID: 937 6925 1795

Friday
Friday

Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

1: CT1 (Polar Bears)

11/7/25
11/7/25
11/7/25

11/8/25
11/8/25
11/8/25

11/8/25
11/8/25
11/8/25

11/9/25
11/9/25

11/9/25

New England District
Girls 19U Tier 2 Tournament Schedule

American

4: RI (Sting)
5: ME (Moose)

Rink 2
Rink 2

Rink 2

Rink 2
Rink 1

Rink 1

Rink 2
Rink 1

Rink 2

Rink 2

Rink 1

Rink 2

National

2: CT2 (Mid Fairfield)
3: CT3 (Shoreline)
6: VT (Shamrocks)

12:00pm
1:40pm

3:20pm

7:15am
7:30am

9:10am

3:20pm
3:40pm

5:00pm

7:00am

7:30am

1:30pm

ME
RI
CT1

RI
ME
CT1

CT2
VT
CT3

Semi Final

Semi Final

Championship

\)
CT3
CT2

VT
CT2
CT3

RI
CT1
ME

#1 Seed v #4 Seed
#2 Seed v #3 Seed






