



## Welcome to Maine Girls 19U Tier2

**Fees must be received prior to your first game:**

**Amount:** \$2100/team (plus fee if paying with cc)

**Made Payable:** Please use the below SE link to pay for your teams

**Sports Engine link for payment:** <https://meaha.sportngin.com/register/form/395482275>

**Tournament Director:** Jenn Dorsey ([jdorsey04@gmail.com](mailto:jdorsey04@gmail.com)) / 207-310-1870

**Site Director:** Robbie Berube ([rberube@auburnmaine.gov](mailto:rberube@auburnmaine.gov)) / 207-577-8298

**Rinks:** <https://www.norwaysavingsbankarena.com/>. 985 Turner Street. Auburn, Me 04210

### Hotel Information:

Hotel Name	Address	Phone Number
Hampton Inn Lewiston-Auburn	15 Lincoln St. Lewiston, ME 04240	207.344.1002
Residence Inn Auburn	670 Turner St, Auburn, ME 04210	<a href="tel:207.841.7503">207.841.7503</a>
Hilton Garden Inn	14 Great Falls Plaza, Auburn, ME 04210	207.784.4433

**Discipline Committee:** The MEAHA committee consists of the following members and will be available as needed.

Chandler Buie, Dylan Michaud, Bill Surran, Jacob Strong

**Coaches Meeting Information:** The *mandatory* coaches meeting will be conducted via Zoom on **Wednesday November 5th at 7:30pm**. Please make sure the Head Coach and/or Parent Representative make themselves available. Failure to attend will result in a one-game suspension for the Head Coach.

<https://usahockey.zoom.us/j/93769251795>

New England District	
Girls 19U Tier 2 Tournament Schedule	
American	National
1: CT1 (Polar Bears)	2: CT2 (Mid Fairfield)
4: RI (Sting)	3: CT3 (Shoreline)
5: ME (Moose)	6: VT (Shamrocks)

Friday	11/7/25	Rink 2	12:00pm	ME	VT
Friday	11/7/25	Rink 2	1:40pm	RI	CT3
Friday	11/7/25	Rink 2	3:20pm	CT1	CT2
Saturday	11/8/25	Rink 2	7:15am	RI	VT
Saturday	11/8/25	Rink 1	7:30am	ME	CT2
Saturday	11/8/25	Rink 1	9:10am	CT1	CT3
Saturday	11/8/25	Rink 2	3:20pm	CT2	RI
Saturday	11/8/25	Rink 1	3:40pm	VT	CT1
Saturday	11/8/25	Rink 2	5:00pm	CT3	ME
Sunday	11/9/25	Rink 2	7:00am	Semi Final	#1 Seed v #4 Seed
Sunday	11/9/25	Rink 1	7:30am	Semi Final	#2 Seed v #3 Seed
Sunday	11/9/25	Rink 2	1:30pm	Championship	

